The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1216330
©2

 Epitaxial Silicon Transistor
hFE Classification
Ordering Information
Note1 :  Affix “-A,-B,-C” means hFE classification.
             Affix “-M” means the matte type package.
             Affix “-TF” means the tape & reel type packing.
Classification A B C
hFE 110 ~ 220 200 ~ 450 420 ~ 800
Device(note1) Device Marking Package Packing Method Qty(pcs) Pin Difinitions
BC846AMTF 8AA SOT-23 Tape & Reel 3000 1.Base  2.Emitter  3.Collector
BC846BMTF 8AB SOT-23 Tape & Reel 3000 1.Base  2.Emitter  3.Collector
BC846CMTF 8AC SOT-23 Tape & Reel 3000 1.Base  2.Emitter  3.Collector
BC847AMTF 8BA SOT-23 Tape & Reel 3000 1.Base  2.Emitter  3.Collector
BC847BMTF 8BB SOT-23 Tape & Reel 3000 1.Base  2.Emitter  3.Collector
BC847CMTF 8BC SOT-23 Tape & Reel 3000 1.Base  2.Emitter  3.Collector
BC848AMTF 8CA SOT-23 Tape & Reel 3000 1.Base  2.Emitter  3.Collector
BC848BMTF 8CB SOT-23 Tape & Reel 3000 1.Base  2.Emitter  3.Collector
BC848CMTF 8CC SOT-23 Tape & Reel 3000 1.Base  2.Emitter  3.Collector
BC849AMTF 8DA SOT-23 Tape & Reel 3000 1.Base  2.Emitter  3.Collector
BC849BMTF 8DB SOT-23 Tape & Reel 3000 1.Base  2.Emitter  3.Collector
BC849CMTF 8DC SOT-23 Tape & Reel 3000 1.Base  2.Emitter  3.Collector
BC850AMTF 8EA SOT-23 Tape & Reel 3000 1.Base  2.Emitter  3.Collector
BC850BMTF 8EB SOT-23 Tape & Reel 3000 1.Base  2.Emitter  3.Collector
BC850CMTF 8EC SOT-23 Tape & Reel 3000 1.Base  2.Emitter  3.Collector
2 www.fairchildsemi.com